—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Health Officer

Deputy Director - HHS
Supervising Public Health Nurse |
Public Health Nurse I
Public Health Nurse Il
Public Health Nurse Il
Administrative Analyst ||
Public Health Nurse |
Program Specialist

Health Education Specialist
Ccs Case Manager

Health Education Supervisor
Registered Nurse

Office Assistant

Office Specialist

Program Aide

Public Health Nurse |
Program Aide

Health Education Specialist
Administrative Technician
Administrative Technician
Extra Help - Deputy Director - HHS
Office Specialist

Health Education Specialist
Health Education Specialist
Program Aide

Office Specialist

Public Health Nurse I

HHS Aide

Office Assistant
Epidemiologist

Other Positions Held County

Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County

Department

HHS Health Department
HHS Health Department
HHS Health Department
HHS Health Department
HHS Health Department
HHS Health Department
HHS Health Department
HHS Health Department
HHS Health Department
HHS Health Department
HHS Health Department
HHS Health Department
HHS Health Department
HHS Health Department
HHS Health Department
HHS Health Department
HHS Health Department
HHS Health Department
HHS Health Department
HHS Health Department
HHS Health Department
HHS Health Department
HHS Health Department
HHS Health Department
HHS Health Department
HHS Health Department
HHS Health Department
HHS Health Department
HHS Health Department
HHS Health Department
HHS Health Department

Total Wages
$217,489
$126,262
$99,384
$92,736
$87,807
$74,977
$71,204
$68,318
$62,260
$60,063
$59,171
$56,050
$47,734
$47,263
$46,411
$46,185
$44,341
$41,366
$39,510
$38,937
$37,351
$35,832
$35,529
$35,201
$34,320
$33,621
$29,556
$29,216
$28,923
$24,116
$20,455



32.
33.
34.
35.

36.
37.
38.

39.
40.

41.
42.
43.
44,

45.
46.
47.
48.

Public Health Nurse |
Public Health Nurse |
Supervising Public Health Nurse Il

Extra Help - Health Education
Specialist

Extra Help - Public Health Nurse |
Extra Help - Program Aide

Extra Help - Health Education
Specialist

Extra Help - Health Officer

Extra Help - Health Education
Specialist

Extra Help - Office Specialist
Extra Help - Public Health Nurse Il
Epidemiologist

Extra Help - Health Education
Specialist

Extra Help - Office Specialist
Registered Nurse

Extra Help - Office Specialist
Extra Help - Program Aide

Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County

Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County

Yuba County
Yuba County

Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County

Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County

HHS Health Department
HHS Health Department
HHS Health Department
HHS Health Department

HHS Health Department
HHS Health Department
HHS Health Department

HHS Health Department
HHS Health Department

HHS Health Department
HHS Health Department
HHS Health Department
HHS Health Department

HHS Health Department
HHS Health Department
HHS Health Department
HHS Health Department

$15,737
$14,964
$13,208

$5,391

$4,540
$4,401
$2,899

$2,676
$1,820

$1,287
$1,152
$1,012

$921

$812
$748
$406
$157



