	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Health Officer		Yuba County	HHS Health Department	\$217,489
2.	Deputy Director - HHS		Yuba County	HHS Health Department	\$126,262
3.	Supervising Public Health Nurse I		Yuba County	HHS Health Department	\$99,384
4.	Public Health Nurse II		Yuba County	HHS Health Department	\$92,736
5.	Public Health Nurse II		Yuba County	HHS Health Department	\$87,807
6.	Public Health Nurse II		Yuba County	HHS Health Department	\$74,977
7.	Administrative Analyst II		Yuba County	HHS Health Department	\$71,204
8.	Public Health Nurse I		Yuba County	HHS Health Department	\$68,318
9.	Program Specialist		Yuba County	HHS Health Department	\$62,260
10.	Health Education Specialist		Yuba County	HHS Health Department	\$60,063
11.	Ccs Case Manager		Yuba County	HHS Health Department	\$59,171
12.	Health Education Supervisor		Yuba County	HHS Health Department	\$56,050
13.	Registered Nurse		Yuba County	HHS Health Department	\$47,734
14.	Office Assistant		Yuba County	HHS Health Department	\$47,263
15.	Office Specialist		Yuba County	HHS Health Department	\$46,411
16.	Program Aide		Yuba County	HHS Health Department	\$46,185
17.	Public Health Nurse I		Yuba County	HHS Health Department	\$44,341
18.	Program Aide		Yuba County	HHS Health Department	\$41,366
19.	Health Education Specialist		Yuba County	HHS Health Department	\$39,510
20.	Administrative Technician		Yuba County	HHS Health Department	\$38,937
21.	Administrative Technician		Yuba County	HHS Health Department	\$37,351
22.	Extra Help - Deputy Director - HHS		Yuba County	HHS Health Department	\$35,832
23.	Office Specialist		Yuba County	HHS Health Department	\$35,529
24.	Health Education Specialist		Yuba County	HHS Health Department	\$35,201
25.	Health Education Specialist		Yuba County	HHS Health Department	\$34,320
26.	Program Aide		Yuba County	HHS Health Department	\$33,621
27.	Office Specialist		Yuba County	HHS Health Department	\$29,556
28.	Public Health Nurse II		Yuba County	HHS Health Department	\$29,216
29.	HHS Aide		Yuba County	HHS Health Department	\$28,923
30.	Office Assistant		Yuba County	HHS Health Department	\$24,116
31.	Epidemiologist		Yuba County	HHS Health Department	\$20,455

32.	Public Health Nurse I	Yuba County	HHS Health Department	\$15,737
33.	Public Health Nurse I	Yuba County	HHS Health Department	\$14,964
34.	Supervising Public Health Nurse II	Yuba County	HHS Health Department	\$13,208
35.	Extra Help - Health Education Specialist	Yuba County	HHS Health Department	\$5,391
36.	Extra Help - Public Health Nurse I	Yuba County	HHS Health Department	\$4,540
37.	Extra Help - Program Aide	Yuba County	HHS Health Department	\$4,401
38.	Extra Help - Health Education Specialist	Yuba County	HHS Health Department	\$2,899
39.	Extra Help - Health Officer	Yuba County	HHS Health Department	\$2,676
40.	Extra Help - Health Education Specialist	Yuba County	HHS Health Department	\$1,820
41.	Extra Help - Office Specialist	Yuba County	HHS Health Department	\$1,287
42.	Extra Help - Public Health Nurse II	Yuba County	HHS Health Department	\$1,152
43.	Epidemiologist	Yuba County	HHS Health Department	\$1,012
44.	Extra Help - Health Education Specialist	Yuba County	HHS Health Department	\$921
45.	Extra Help - Office Specialist	Yuba County	HHS Health Department	\$812
46.	Registered Nurse	Yuba County	HHS Health Department	\$748
47.	Extra Help - Office Specialist	Yuba County	HHS Health Department	\$406
48.	Extra Help - Program Aide	Yuba County	HHS Health Department	\$157